	2025-2026 ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERSHIP

	SENATE REPRESENTATIVES
	Position
	Term
	Office Address
	Faculty Phone
	E-Mail

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Barrowclough, Michael
	CAST Faculty
	2023-2026
	 
	438-3269
	mjbarr4@ilstu.edu
	

	Beasley, Braden
	Student Senator
	2025-2026 (2nd term)
	 
	 
	bmgunth@ilstu.edu
	

	Blanco Lobo, German 
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2022-2028
	4200 ECO
	438-3005
	gblanco@ilstu.edu
	

	Blum, Craig
	COE Faculty
	2016-2026
	5910 SED
	438-2165
	cblum@ilstu.edu
	

	Bonnell, Angela
	MIL Faculty
	2021-2027
	8900 MIL
	438-2354
	abonne@ilstu.edu
	

	Campbell, Jamel
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	jcamp14@ilstu.edu
	

	Craig, Byron
	CEIO
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	bbcraig@ilstu.edu
	

	Kidwaro, Fanson
	CAST Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	fmkidwa@ilstu.edu
	

	Figueroa, Miguel
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	vpsamafigue@ilstu.edu
	

	Godwyll, Francis
	COE Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	fegodwy@ilstu.edu
	

	Hammond, Tom 
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2021-2027
	4120 BIO
	438-8602
	tmhammo@ilstu.edu
	

	Henry, Sheryl
	MCN Faculty
	2024-2027
	5810MCN
	438-2422
	sjenkin@ilstu.edu
	

	Hurd, Amy
	AVP for Undergraduate Education
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	 
	arhurd@ilstu.edu
	

	Ionescu, Lucian
	CAS Faculty
	2025-2028
	
	
	lmiones@ilstu.edu
	

	Jain, Neer
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	nujain@ilstu.edu
	

	Jannu, Abhijith
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	ajannu@ilstu.edu
	

	Johnson, Levester 
	VP Student Affairs
	Ex-Officio
	2100 Student Affairs
	438-5451
	ljohn13@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Lucey, Tom
	COE Faculty
	2017-2026
	5330 TCH
	438-7186
	tlucey@ilstu.edu
	

	Marshack, Rose
	WKCFA Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	rmarsha@ilstu.edu
	

	Meyer, Kevin
	CAS Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	kmeyer@ilstu.edu
	

	Midha, Vishal
	COB Faculty
	2018-2027
	5520 ACC
	438-2276
	vmidha@ilstu.edu
	

	Mohammed, Jaby
	CAST Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	jmohamm@ilstu.edu
	

	Nelson, Glen
	VP for Finance and Planning
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	grnels1@ilstu.edu
	

	Nikolaou, Dimitrios 
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	2017-2026
	4200 ECO
	438-7204
	dnikola@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Oresky, Melissa
	WKCFA Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	mdoresk@ilstu.edu
	

	Ozalp, Nesrin
	CoEng
	2024-2027
	 
	 
	nozalp@ilstu.edu
	

	Palmer, Stuart
	A/P Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	shpalme@ilstu.edu
	

	Paolucci, Aaron
	WKCFA Faculty
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	ampaolu@ilstu.edu
	

	Peters, Steve
	CAS Faculty (NAT SCI/MAT)
	2021-2027
	4160 CHE
	438-2118
	sjpeter@ilstu.edu
	

	Peterson, Eric
	At Large, CAS Faculty
	2023-2026
	4400 GEO
	438-7865
	ewpeter@ilstu.edu 
	

	Pettit, Ella
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	cpetti2@ilstu.edu 
	

	Petrescu, Claudia
	AVP for Grad Education…
	Ex-Officio
	
	
	
	

	Porter, Beth
	Civil Service Rep
	2025-2026
	
	
	eaporte4@ilstu.edu
	

	Riverstone, Lori
	CAS Faculty (SOC SCI)
	
	
	
	lrivers@ilstu.edu
	

	Russell, Ryan
	Student Trustee
	Ex-Officio
	 
	 
	vpsarjruss1@ilstu.edu
	

	Schleder, Kathryn
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	keschle@ilstu.edu
	

	Schmeiser, Ben
	CAS Faculty (HUM)
	2024-2028
	STV 241 
	438-7703
	schmeis@ilstu.edu
	

	Seifert, Deborah
	COB Faculty
	2023-2026
	 
	 
	dseifer@ilstu.edu
	

	Shourek, Nevin
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	
	
	nmshour@ilstu.edu


	

	Stahl, Jack
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	jkstahl@ilstu.edu
	

	Stewart, Todd
	CAS Faculty (HUM)
	2024-2027
	STV 343
	438-3757
	tstewar@ilstu.edu
	

	Stiers, Ben
	NTT Rep
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	bmstier@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Stoner, Lennon
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	laston3@ilstu.edu
	

	Susami, Emma-Watterson
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	emsusam@ilstu.edu
	

	Sweedler, Joshua
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	jcsweed@ilstu.edu
	

	Tarhule, Aondover 
	President
	Ex-Officio
	1000 Pres
	438-5677
	President@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Torry, Mike 
	CAST Faculty
	2017-2026
	5120 KNR
	438-7501
	mtorry@ilstu.edu
	

	Trader, Angel
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	antrade@ilstu.edu
	

	Valentin, Rick 
	WKCFA Faculty
	2021-2027
	5660 MUS
	438-1840
	rnvalen@ilstu.edu
	

	Wolf, Kayla
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	 
	 
	kawolf5@ilstu.edu
	

	Yazedjian, Ani 
	Provost
	Ex-Officio
	401 HOV
	 
	ayazedj@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Yount, Amy
	Faculty Associate
	2025-2028
	 
	 
	alyount@ilstu.edu
	

	Zagal, Alondra
	Student Senator
	2025-2026
	
	
	isu_ayzagal@ilstu.edu
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


